• Force from 400 to 2,000 LBf
• Velocity to 40 in/sec
• Sealed from Contamination (IP54)
• Adjustable Limit Switch Positions • Piston with Rugged Anti-Rotation
Long SLong Stroketroke
Ball ScrewBall Screw
LinearLinear
ActuatorsActuators

Gearhead
Frame
Supported
Max.
(in)
Unit
Weight
“U” Motor
Mount
(lb)
Unit
Weight
“L” Motor
Mount
(lb)
LS204-24 400 16 24 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,920 35 1,070 850 3.5 15.0 13.5
LS204-30 400 11 30 2.25 0.50 0.50 1,320 35 1,070 850 3.5 18.0 16.5
LS204-36 400 8 36 2.25 0.50 0.50 960 35 1,070 850 3.5 21.0 19.5
LS209-24 900 9 24 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,700 32 1,070 850 3.5 15.0 13.5
LS209-30 900 8 30 2.25 0.20 0.63 2,400 32 1,070 850 3.5 18.0 16.5
LS209-36 900 5 36 2.25 0.20 0.63 1,500 32 1,070 850 3.5 21.0 19.5
LS305-30 500 40 30 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,400 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 35.2 32.0
LS305-36 500 36 36 3.25 1.00 1.00 2,160 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 40.2 37.0
LS305-42 500 33 42 3.25 1.00 1.00 1,980 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 45.2 42.0
LS305-48 500 25 48 3.25 1.00 1.00 1,500 88 2,300 2,300 4.5 50.2 47.0
LS310-30 1,000 20 30 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,400 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 35.2 32.0
LS310-36 1,000 18 36 3.25 0.50 1.00 2,160 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 40.2 37.0
LS310-42 1,000 16.5 42 3.25 0.50 1.00 1,980 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 45.2 42.0
LS310-48 1,000 12.5 48 3.25 0.50 1.00 1,500 88 5,350 4,250 4.5 50.2 47.0
LS320-30 2,000 10 30 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,400 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 35.2 32.0
LS320-36 2,000 9 36 3.25 0.25 1.00 2,160 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 40.2 37.0
LS320-42 2,000 8.25 42 3.25 0.25 1.00 1,980 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 45.2 42.0
LS320-48 2,000 6.25 48 3.25 0.25 1.00 1,500 88 5,475 3,450 4.5 50.2 47.0
Dynamic
Capacity
per
million